



## Parts Catalog - Option Detail

Electronic Parts Catalog - Option Detail				
Option	Group	Graphic	Film Card	Date
TB9140-02	10.06.1	null	Z	19-MAR-96
<b>Engines</b>	6C8.3, C GAS PLUS CM556, G8.3, G8.3 CM558, GTA8.3 CM558, ISC CM2150, ISC CM554, ISC CM850, ISC8.3 CM2250, ISC8.3 G CM2180 C101, ISL CM2150, ISL CM554, ISL CM850, ISL G CM2180, ISL8.9 CM2150 L110, ISL8.9 CM2880 L112, ISL9 CM2150 SN, ISL9 CM2250, ISL9 CM2350 L101, ISL9 CM2350 L111, ISLE4 CM850, L GAS PLUS CM556, L8.9, L8.9 L121, L8.9G CMOH2.0 L125B, L9 CM2350 L116B, L9 CM2350 L119B, L9 CM2350 L120C, L9 CM2350 L123B, L9.3 L105, L9.5 L117, L9N CM2380 L124B, QSC8.3 CM2250, QSC8.3 CM2880 C102, QSC8.3 CM554, QSC8.3 CM850(CM2850), QSL9 CM2250, QSL9 CM2250 L115, QSL9 CM2350 L102, QSL9 CM2350 L107, QSL9 CM2350 L118, QSL9 CM2350 L122, QSL9 CM554, QSL9 CM850(CM2850), QSL9 G CM558, QSL9 M CM2250 L106, QSL9.3 CM2880 L113			

Cart	Ref No	Part Number	Part Description	Required	Remarks
<a href="#">View My Cart</a>					
		<a href="#">TB9140-02</a>	Turbocharger Location		<a href="#">For rear mount turbocharged...(More)</a>
					sea water aftercooled "C"
					Series marine engines with
					wet exhaust manifold and
					turbocharger exhaust out
					starboard side.
<input type="checkbox"/>		<a href="#">S 622</a>	Plain Washer	2	3/8 in.
<input type="checkbox"/>		<a href="#">S 920</a>	Plain Pipe Nipple	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		<a href="#">S 960</a>	Female Pipe Tee	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		<a href="#">S 982</a>	Reducing Pipe Bushing	1	3/4 NPTF(Ext) x 1/2 NPTF(Int)
<input type="checkbox"/>		<a href="#">145530</a>	O-Ring Seal	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		<a href="#">176743</a>	Elbow Hose	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		<a href="#">3008468</a>	Pipe Plug	1	1/2 NPT.
<input type="checkbox"/>		<a href="#">3008469</a>	Pipe Plug	1	3/4 NPT
<input type="checkbox"/>		<a href="#">3282083</a>	Tube Clamp	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		<a href="#">3866530</a>	Switch Bracket	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		<a href="#">3897013</a>	Sea Water Pump Tube	1	

<input type="checkbox"/>		3897035	Air Intake Connection	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3897181	Aftercooler Bracket	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3918483	Aftercooler Bracket	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3897182	Air Tube	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3922670	Air Tube	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3897183	Aftercooler Bracket	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3918482	Aftercooler Bracket	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3897193	Air Cleaner Bracket	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3923422	Air Cleaner Bracket	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3897502	Plain Hose	3	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3897507	Plain Hose	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3897821	Plain Hose	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3900637	Hexagon Flange Head Cap Screw	4	M12 x 1.75 x 35
<input type="checkbox"/>		3902114	Hexagon Flange Head Cap Screw	16	M8 X 1.25 X 30.
<input type="checkbox"/>		3902460	Hexagon Flange Head Cap Screw	1	M10 X 1.50 X 25.
<input type="checkbox"/>		3902662	Hexagon Flange Nut	1	M10 x 1.50
<input type="checkbox"/>		3903096	Hexagon Flange Head Cap Screw	4	M8 X 1.25 X 70.
<input type="checkbox"/>		3903990	Hexagon Flange Head Cap Screw	4	M10 X 1.50 X 20.
<input type="checkbox"/>		3905776	Clip	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3906439	Clamping Plate	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3912177	Elbow Hose	1	
		3913352	Connection Gasket	2	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3913724	Plain Hose	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3913739	Aftercooler	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3914311	Intake Manifold Cover Gasket	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3916518	Hexagon Flange Head Cap Screw	8	M10 X 1.50 X 125.
<input type="checkbox"/>		3917394	Water Transfer Connection	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3918566	Plain Hose Coupling	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3918607	Elbow Hose	1	

<input type="checkbox"/>		3918611	Plain Hose	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3918940	Water Transfer Tube	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3920946	Water Transfer Connection	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3007636	Expansion Plug	1	
		3920945	Water Transfer Connection	1	
		3921482	Exhaust Manifold	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3908092	Expansion Plug	3	
		3921481	Exhaust Manifold	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3921491	Intake Manifold Cover	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3921926	Turbocharger Gasket	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3922671	Air Tube	1	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3922842	Hose Clamp	6	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3922846	Hose Clamp	8	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3922849	Hose Clamp	4	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3922850	Hose Clamp	2	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3925883	Hexagon Flange Head Cap Screw	1	M8 X 1.25 X 16
<input type="checkbox"/>		3929012	Exhaust Manifold Gasket	6	
<input type="checkbox"/>		3929015	Intake Air Heater	1	